	tre Services				D	a las
Date In: 8/15/19-14:19	Job descripțio	n	Date & Time Con	mpleted	Don	e o'i.
Res No: 44 22 1907775 24	SAS e-filing		İ			
Veh No: SU77474	E-mail (withi	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				4
D.O.A: 87 19- 09:20	i-Motor Cla	im Form				
OD TP / Reporting Only	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr:	s, TP 4hrs)			
	i-Photo Upl	oaded			39.19	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report				
	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 575	382	. INC()/Non-INC().	5 m	30;;;==1;6;=;41
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: () .	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 30-100	%]	,
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (,)			
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	000 () / \$2,000	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF	A JANUARY OF THE STREET	81.550 \$ 2.523	Child Hall	
					# \$1 s	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infe		nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of re	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / 1	NO(); To	owing Co: (•)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Com	de od *b	Done	by ·
1) Apply for Trees and Aller		18170V-10412009-8-81390-C				-
 Apply for Transport Allowance () / e 	Courtesy Car ()				
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		-		
	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()			a source	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			Pacatie	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			Ploane.	200,000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			Pacatur.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			9504)1F	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	(Invoice Prep	aration Checklis		2. 2. 3. 2.1	Am.(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions	(Invoice Prep		47,751,1160°C	Ame (S)	Am.(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars:	(1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Th Bill	Carlotte and the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-The	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	fit Bill	Carlotte and the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars:	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); c rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30	fit Bill	12 2 mg 65
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) ainst INC Only (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 (Jan 2005) \$75	(fa Bill	12 2 mg 65
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA +	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) hinst INC Only (wef 10) ion SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005)	(fa Bill	12 2 mg 65
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) hinst INC Only (wef 10) ion SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 (Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	fa Bill	12 2 mg 65
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) ainst INC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey al Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 () \$30 () \$75 \$160	fa Bill	Contract of the second
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner: intact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) ainst INC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey al Services: car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	fa Bill	total of the second
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:-	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve) ainst INC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey al Services. Car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection act Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$255 \$35	fa Bill	total of the second
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner: intact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); assessment (\$100); arough Survey (Resurve) ainst INC Only (wef II ain) SMRT Survey al Services: car / Tpt Allowance cordination r Inspection act Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	fa Bill	total of the second

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/10/2019 19:19
Date Of Accident	08/10/2019 09:20
Exact Location Of Accident	KJE TWDS PIE (TUAS)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SLT742U
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN PHECK HONG
NRIC No	S1289453H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97968258
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97968258
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	TL TUCSON 1.6 GLS T-GDI DCT 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
f No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D18MPC0002218
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SOH LI QUAN (SU LIQUAN)
NRIC No	S8742066C
Date Of Birth	21/12/1987
Occupation	INDOOR

16/02/2007

12 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91453612 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

OFFICE-91453612 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

25 PHOENIX ROAD

Postcode

668171

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS38Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

NG HWEE HENG DAVIS

Name of Driver

S7230066A

Contact Number

NRIC/Passport Number

91017779

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

CANAL CARRIAGE STORY NO.

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	AS PER REPORTED TIME & DATE I WAS TRAVELLING SLONG
KZE	TOWARDS PEF THAS, TRAFFIE WAS MODERATE, I WAS DRIVING ON
THE	FIRST LONG SUDDENLY VEHICLE B INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE A MAKES
٨	SHOOFN E BRAICE, AND I WASN'T DIELE TO BRAICE IN TIME WHICH
RES	WLIFO A COLUSON TOWARDS THE REAR PERT OF VEHICLE BY THE IMPAR
CAILS	ES DAMAGE TO MY FRONT VEHICLE BUT NO ONE WAS INSURED.

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

1 an

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Author Start Fastion VS

3

THE PERSON NAMED IN	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	With the state of		A CANADA	
Date of accident:	8 10 2019 Time:	0920 HRS	ž.		Ť.
location of accident:	FLONE KSE TOWARDS PIEC	THAS)			19
	Details of Own Vehicle				
Vehicle Number:	SHT74ZU		19	HYUNDAI TUCS	500
Insurer:	MANUONI JANOFANATAI AICHT	L6Passenger ((incl. Driver):	TDET/T00	
Policy No:	D18MPC0002218		Policy Type	1951/190	
<u>Policyholder</u>	×	72	IDIC/FIN - o i	113804571	_1
Name:	CHAN PECK HONG		NRIC/FIN no.:	212671331	1.
Contact no.:	S1289453H 979682	28		80	
<u>Driver</u>	7. A.		NRIC/FIN no:	*** 5874	20666
Name: _	SOH LI QUEN		on the state of th	21/12/1987	
Contact no.: _	9145 3612		Occupation:	MONAGOTE CH	whor)
Email: _	ONEHUB77@ EMOTL. COM 25 PHONOIX ROAD SC 6681	Τ.)	_	Arran and an arrangement	
Address: _		tionship with	Policyholder:	M PARENTS	MOHE
Driving pass date:	16/02/ 2007 Rela	icionsinp	=		1
General Information Weather conditions:	Chary Raining	Road surface:	(Dry) Wet		
Police report: \	<u> </u>	Video Footage:	Yes/No		
Prosection Letter: \	2	gainst whom:			
Injuries: \	7	s:-			
Г	Name	Veh No.	Seatbelt (Y/N)	onveyed to hospital (Y/ N)	
+	nome				
	The second secon				
Ī					
PARTY OF THE SEASON	Details of Third part	V			
	Vehicle B	The state of the s	Vehicle C	4	
Vehicle no.:	STE28 1 STS 38 Z				
Driver name:	NG HWEE HENE DAVIS				
NRIC/ FIN no.:	SF2 30066A				
Contact no:	PFFFOIP				
Insurance Co:					
Remarks:	-				
(Made/Model, Passenger, property info & etc)	N .				
DANSE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	DeallofWines			A. 1200年的	
P种种类的企业。2005年	Witness 1	- 00 T. 10 T	Witness 2		
Name:					
Contact no.:					
75 26 6 T. 36 W	Cklim Type & Addrowled	િલા(વાઉ			
Claim Tyne	Own Damage/ Third Party/ Reporting Only	Policyholde			
Workshop:	9	driv Signatur		3-3-14	
4401K3110p.			9,000		



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTI LTD

Co. Reg. No. 196703792k | GST Reg. No. M2-0070006-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049733

Office (65) 63476100 Exnal resure@it.com.ag Fee: (65) 62244174 Website wide it.com.ag

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTUR VEHICLES (THIRD FARTY RESES AND COMPENSATION) ACT ICMAPTER 109).
MOTUR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RESES AND COMPENSATION) RELES, 1990 RUAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1997 (MALAYSIA).

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D18MPC0002218

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SET742U

Chassis No.

KMHJ3812VJU588261

2. Name of Policyholder

: CHAN PHECK HONG

3 Effective date of Insurance

17 Oct 2018

4. Expiry date of Insurance

- : 16 Oct 2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
 - (a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her employer or his her partner

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use"

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.
- c) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.
- d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured and Named Drivers Excess Sect 1: SGD600.00 Unnamed Drivers Excess Sect I:

Windscreen Excess:

SGD1,100.00 SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company

Maybank

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent Broker

: A000031 Excel Insurance Agency

Date of Issue

05/10/2018 16:01.13 MX1-Private Car (Insured Desing)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

R. Ravindra Kumar MD & CEO